
 

 
CLASSIC HOTELS 

NEW DELHI  HARIDWAR  CHAMBA  NAINITAL 

 

 

ROOM TARIFF & SPECIAL RATES 

 

Hotel Classic Diplomat, New Delhi 
88 Rooms luxurious air-conditioned rooms, located at NH-8, Mahipalpur, 

Just 5 Minutes drive from IGI Airport, New Delhi &  
30 minutes drive from New Delhi Railway Station. 

 
 

ROOM TYPE     RACK RATE (INR)        SPECIAL RATES (DBL.) 
                                 EP     (CPAI)        
DELUXE PREMIUM (DBL./TWIN)   5,500 + Tax                3,500 
SUITE  (DBL.)     7,000 + Tax                5,500 
FAMILY SUITE (2 King Size Bed)    8,000 + Tax                7,500 
 

Extra bed / person will be charged Rs.1000/- per day on CPAI basis. 

 

Rates valid from 1st Sept 2025 to 31st March 2026. 
 
Terms  & conditions:  

1. Above tariff is subject to change without prior notice. 
2. Any increase in Government levies will be extra. 
3. Check–In 12 noon & Check-out 12 noon. 

Meal Rates :  
Breakfast : Rs.400*/-, Lunch Rs. 700*/- & Dinner Rs.850*/- Per Person 
Breakfast : Rs.300*/-, Lunch Rs. 500*/- & Dinner Rs.600*/- Per Child (Age between 5 to 10 Years). 

 

Payment & Cancellation Terms: 

 Full advance by cash/cheque in favors of “New Age Hotels & Resorts Ltd”. Payable at New Delhi at the time of 
reservation. 

 All Rooms reservation will be held up to 1800 hrs only, unless late arrival already intimated. 

 25% if cancelled 4 days in advance. 

 50% if cancelled 2days in advance. 

 50% if few of the total booked rooms are cancelled. 

 100% if cancelled one day prior to booking or on the same day.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
CLASSIC HOTELS 

NEW DELHI  HARIDWAR  NAINITAL  CHAMBA 

 
ROOM TARIFF & SPECIAL RATES 

 

Hotel Classic Residency, HARIDWAR  
 

ROOM TYPE          RATE (INR)    SPECIAL RATES (DBL.) 
                 EP      CPAI 
PREMIUM ROOM            6,000 + Tax               3,500/- 

DELUXE PREMIUM ROOM            7,000 + Tax               4,500/- 

SUITE ROOM              8,000 + Tax               6,000/- 

EXECUTIVE SUITE ROOM            8,500 + Tax               7,500/- 

Extra bed / person will be charged Rs.700/- per day on CPAI basis. 

 

Rates valid from 1st Sept 2025 to 31st March 2026. 
 
Meal Rates :  
Breakfast : Rs.400*/-, Lunch Rs. 650*/- & Dinner Rs.750*/- Per Person 
Breakfast : Rs.300/-, Lunch Rs. 400*/- & Dinner Rs.500*/- Per Child (Age between 5 to 10 Years). 
 
Terms  & conditions:  

1. Above tariff is subject to change without prior notice. 
2. Any increase in Government levies will be extra. 
3. Driver/Maid/Servant  meal charges Rs 1500/- per person/day 
4. Only Vegetarian food is served in Hotel Classic Residency, Haridwar. 
5. Check–In  12 noon & Check out- 12 noon 
6. Group Tariff is available on request and applicable for a minimum of 10 rooms. 
 

Payment & Cancellation Terms: 

 Full advance by cash/cheque in favors of “New Age Hotels & Resorts Ltd”. Payable at New Delhi at the time of 
reservation. 

 All Rooms reservation will be held up to 1800 hrs only, unless late arrival already intimated. 

 25% if cancelled 4 days in advance. 

 50% if cancelled 2days in advance. 

 50% if few of the total booked rooms   are cancelled. 

 100% if cancelled one day prior to booking or on the same day.  

 

For any clarification, please feel free to contact us. 

 

Thanks & regards, 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 



 

Summer Packages 

 Classic Hill Top Resort – Chamba 
(Tehri Garhwal-7000 ft. above sea level, 60 km. from Rishikesh on the Mussoorie-Chamba Road) 

 

              
 

DLX. ROOM PKG. Rs. 14,999* & PRM. ROOM PKG. Rs. 19,999* 
Valid from 1st April - 15th May, 2026 

   

DLX. ROOM PKG. Rs. 19,999* & PRM. ROOM PKG.  Rs. 24,999* 
Valid from 11th May - 10th July, 2026 

 

(02 Nights / 03 Days on MAP BASIS) 
Package Includes: 

 Welcome drink on arrival (non alcoholic).  
 Accommodation for a couple in Deluxe / Premium room.  
 Tea/Coffee maker in the room.  
 02 Bottle of Mineral water in the room on arrival day  
 Buffet Breakfast & Buffet Dinner.  
 Free use of Swimming Pool. 
 Free use of Burma Bridge, Commando Nett, Bollards, Table Tennis etc, 

*TAXES EXTRA: Govt tax as per applicable. 

Extra :  

 02 Kids below 06 years complimentary in parent room without extra bed.  
 Child 6-12 years: 20% of the package rate on plan with extra bed.  
 Extra Adult: 40% of the package rate on plan with extra bed. 

ROOM TARIFF:  
Deluxe Room: Rs.7,500*/- per room per night on double occupancy. 

Premium Room: Rs.8,500*/- per room per night on double occupancy. 

Extra Bed: Rs.1000/- per night. 
 

Meal Rates :  
Breakfast : Rs.400*/-, Lunch Rs. 700*/- & Dinner Rs.850*/- Per Person 
Breakfast : Rs.300*/-, Lunch Rs. 500*/- & Dinner Rs.600*/- Per Child (Age between 5 to 10 Years). 

 

 
Packages are extendable on pro-rata basis./Rates are subject to change/Full advance by Cash/Cheque in favors of New 

Age Hotels & Resorts Ltd. payable at Delhi along with the reservation.  

Cancellation policy:   25% if cancelled four days in advance. 50‰ if cancelled two days in advance. 50‰ if few of 

the total booked rooms are cancelled. 100‰ if cancelled one day prior to booking or on the same day. 

For any clarification, please feel free to contact us. 

 

Thanks & regards, 
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Summer Rates 
 

Classic The Mall, Mall Road, Nainital 

        

Room Type      Rates (EP basis)                              SPECIAL RATES ( DBL, )  
                                                                                     CPAI 
 

Suite Room (Lake Facing)       10,000 + Tax             9000/- 

Family Room (Lake Facing) (4 person)       13,000 + Tax                         11,000/- 

  

Rates valid from 1st Sept 2025 to 31st March 2026. 
 
Meal Rates :  

Breakfast : Rs.400*/- Per Person 
Breakfast : Rs.300*/-Per Child (Age between 5 to 10 Years). 

 

1. Above tariff is subject to change without prior notice. 

2. Any increase in Government levies will be extra. 

3. Check–In  12 noon, Check out- 10 A.M 
4. Extra Bed: Rs.700/- per night. 
5. The above rates are on EP basis and 10% Luxury Tax & 5.15% Service Tax Extra. 

 
Payment & Cancellation Terms: 

 Full advance by cash/cheque in favors of “New Age Hotels & Resorts Ltd”. Payable at New Delhi at the time of 

reservation. 

 All Rooms’ reservation will be held up to 1800 hrs only, unless late arrival already intimated. 

 25% if cancelled 4 days in advance. 

 50% if cancelled 2days in advance. 

 50% if few of the total booked rooms   are cancelled. 

 100% if cancelled one day prior to booking or on the same day.  

 

For any clarification, please feel free to contact us. 

 

Thanks & regards, 

 

 

 


